
 

 Roof Material Takeoff Report – 002067 
  

                               
  

This material takeoff is provided as a free service by Brava Roof Tile. Please note that while we have made every effort 
to ensure the accuracy of this material estimate, we cannot guarantee that the amounts are absolutely correct.   
By using this estimate, you accept full responsibility for any decisions made based on the information provided. 

Plans Date/Revision 03/11/1968        Completed: 08/24/2023 

Contact  George Parker-Grand Island School 

Address  Colusa County, CA 

                                                  

Summary 
Data 

#SQ 
 
Eave(ft) 
 
Hip(ft) 
 
Ridge(ft) 
 
Valley(ft) 
 
Rake(ft) 
 
Bullnose 
 
Headwall(fT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

117.6 
 
770.5 
 
37.4 
 
370.4 
 
37.1 
 
155.9 
 
6 
 
78.1 
 

Remarks: There are no measurements provided 
to verify that the scale is correct. Please verify 
totals prior to placing an order. Full size legend 
is uploaded in SF. 
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